

Sabarmati Gas Ltd.

(A Joint Venture of GSPC & BPCL)

SGL/Gandhinagar GA/PF-0.12372 Ha./Compliance Report/2025/11

Date: 13/03/2025

Page 1 of 3

To,

The Deputy Conservator of Forest

Gandhinagar Forest Division, Gandhinagar.

Sub.:

<u>Submission of Compliance Report of Stage-II Permission – Diversion Area: 0.12372</u> <u>Ha.</u>: Permission for laying of 90 mm dia MDPE Gas Pipeline for Connectivity of Vaghosana To Boru Village Ta. Mansa, Dist. Gandhinagar.

(1237.20 Sq.m. i.e. 0.12372 Hectares Area.)

Ref.:

- 1) Application Letter No. SGL/Gandhinagar/Vaghosana To Boru/PF/0.12372/2022 dated 12/05/2022
- 2) In-Principal Permission No. FED/0134/09/2024 dated 09/09/2024
- 3) DCF, Gandhinagar, Demand Note No. Vasandha/13/K/1035-36/2024-25 dated 04/01/2025
- 4) Online Challan No. 72155124255 dated 13/01/2025
- 5) SGL Payment Advice on dated 05/03/2025

Dear Sir,

Gujarat State, Gandhinagar,

We appreciate for granting us Stage-I "In-Principle permission" vide letter no. FED/0134/09/2024 – dated 09.09.2024 for diversion of protected forest land for Laying of Proposed 90 mm dia PE Gas Pipeline Along/Across SH-71 – Gandhinagar – Bavla – Gojariya Road Connectivity of Vaghosana To Boru Village, Ta. Mansa, Dist. Gandhinagar.

Further, in order to obtain Stage-II permission for the said proposal, we hereby submit the compliance report of conditions stipulated in the aforesaid Stage-I permission letter:

	Condition No.	Conditions of In-Principal Permission	Compliance of Conditions by Sabarmati Gas Limited
	Condition	This Permission is granted only for use of	Agreed
	No. 1	the forest land for the purpose specified	
		in the proposal. The legal status of the	
		forest land shall remain unchanged.	
	Condition	The Net Present Value (NPV) for the area	The Cost of Net Present Value (NPV)
	No. 2	to be diverted under the proposal shall be	of Rs. 1,90,330/- has been deposited
	0	deposited by the user agency as per the	as per Challan generated through
		orders of the Hon'ble Supreme Court of	OSMFWC portal. The payment has
200	TO CAN THE	India dated 30.10.2002, 01.08.2003,	been transferred to GUJARAT CAMPA
oilling 40	2.31.248 W	28.03.2008 and 09.05.2008 in IA-566 in	Account no. 15068721455124255 on
	es ilea	W.P. (Civil) No. 202/1995 and as per the	05/03/2025 through NEFT /RTGS
Gra, the	ा-६० दासकी 	guidelines issued by the MoEFCC vide	vide Transaction Reference no.
Michell !	12/3/28	letters No. 5-1/1998-FC (pt-11) dated.	KKBKH25064902200 dt. 05/03/2025
		18.09.2003 as well as letter No. 5-	Copy enclosed.
on!		2/2006-FC dated 03.10.2006 and 5-	
G	12/3/28	3/2007-FC dated 05.02.2009 in this	ATI GAS
Dispato	13/28 th Clerk	regards.	(S) A=
	ief Conservator o		A A STATE OF THE S
land		મુખ્ય વન સંરક્ષકશ્રીની કરોરી	10000

ગાંધીનગર વન વતુંળ,

Condition No.	Conditions of In-Principal Permission	Compliance of Conditions by Gujarat Gas Limited
Condition No. 3	All the funds received from the user agency under the project shall be transferred/deposited to CAMPA fund only through e.portal.	
Condition No. 4	User Agencies shall generate challan through OSMFWC portal before making payment for Stage-II Clearance process. All the funds shall be deposited though OSMFWC portal by the User Agency.	portal.
Condition No. 5	The forest land shall not be used for any purpose other than that Specified in the FCA proposal.	Agreed
Condition No. 6	User Agency will have to obtain permission from the Nodal Officer (FCA), for carrying out any maintenance works in future.	Agreed
Condition No. 7	User agency will have to restore the forest land after use/ maintenance work. No tree shall be cut.	Agreed
Condition No. 8	User agency will be liable to compensate any loss to Forests/Environment caused due to the use of the said land by the user agency.	Agreed
Condition No. 9	User Agency will seek permission from the Road & Building Department/Science & Technology Dept. Sachivalaya, Gandhinagar if required so.	Agreed
Condition No. 10	Gas Pipeline will be laid underground in the trench of maximum depth of 1.20 meters and width of 0.4 meter, in between rows of road side plantation.	Agreed
	User Agency shall submit the details regarding compliance of MoEF's guideline dated 03.08.209 and 05.02.2013 with regard to the scheduled Tribe & Other Forest Dwellers (Recognition of forest Right) Act, 2006. FRA, 2006 shall be uploade done. portal (http:// forestclearance.nic.in/) before Formal Approval.	District Collector's FRA certificate enclosed herewith.

Condition No.	Conditions of In-Principal Permission	Compliance of Conditions by Gujarat Gas Limited
Condition No. 12	Any other condition, which the State Government or Nodal Officer (FCA) may stipulate from time to time.	Agreed
Condition No. 13	The compliance report shall be uploaded on e. portal (http://forestsclearance.nic.in)	Agreed

We have complied with the fulfillment of specific condition no. (2), (3), (4), (5), (11), and (13) and request you to issue order of formal approval at the earliest.

Enclosures:

- 1. Stage-I permission letter
- 2. FRA Certificate
- 3. NPV Demand Note
- 4. E-Challan
- 5. NPV Payment Advice

In view of foregoing, we request to issue the "Deemed Working Permission" to start execution of job.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely

For, Sabarmati Gas Limited.,

(Vijay Patel)

GA Head (Gandhinagar GA)

Encl: As Above

Copy forwarded with Compliments to:

- 1) Add. Principal Chief Conservator of Forest, Land & Nodal Officer Gujarat State, Gandhinagar –With a request to issue "Deemed Working Permission".
- 2) Chief Conservator of Forest, Social Forestry Circle, Gandhinagar Circle Office, Gandhinagar With a request to issue "Deemed Working Permission".

Letter No: FED/0134/09/2024 Approved Date: 09-09-2024

Government of Gujarat, Forest and Environment Department, No. FED/FLP/e-file/6/2024/1510/F

Block No. 14, 8th Floor, Sardar Patel Bhavan, Sachivalaya, Gandhinagar, Gularat-382010

Tο Nodal officer (FCA) & PCCF (Land) Guiarat State. Gandhinagar.

Subject:- Diversion of 0.12372 ha. Protected Forest land for laying 90 mm dia MDPE Gas pipeline parallel/crossing from Vagoshna to Boru at Ta-Mansa , Dist-Gandhinagar in favour of Sabarmati Gas Limited, Gandhinagar.

Online Proposal No: FP/GJ/Pipeline/155124/2022)

Ref: -(1) Handbook of Forest Conservation Act, 1980 & Forest Conservation Rules, 2003 (Guidelines & Clarifications) Year 2019 in Chapter-4(4.2).

Sir,

With reference to your letter No. PCCFO/per/e-file/129/2024/2293/Land, dated 31.05.2024 on the above mentioned subject seeking prior approval of the Government under Section -2 of the Forest (Conservation) Act, 1980.

S. No	Description	Trench (in Mtr.)	Length × (Met		Area in (Ha.)
1	Along SH-71 Gandhinagar- Bavla-Gojhariya Road		30.00	0.4	0.0012
2	Across SH-71 Gandhinagar-Bavla- Gojhariya Road	1.20	3063.00	0.4	0.12252
<u> </u>	Total				0.12372

The Ministry of Environment, Forest & Climate Change ,Government of India, has delegated the power for general approval to the State Governments of various categories like optical fiber cables, underground laying of telephone lines and underground laying of drinking water supply pipelines from time to time under section-2 of the Forest (Conservation) Act, 1980 for diversion of forest land.

The Ministry of Environment, Forest & Climate Change ,Government of India has extended the said general approval to underground laying of CNG/ PNG pipelines along the roads within existing right of way not falling in National Parks and Wildlife Sanctuaries, without felling of trees, where the maximum size of the trench is not more than 200 meter depth and 1.00 meter width subject to fulfilment of conditions stipulated in the Handbook of Forest Conservation Act, 1980 & Forest Conservation Rules, 2003 (Guidelines & Clarifications) Year 2019 in Chapater-4(4.2).

In view of the above, the undersigned is pleased to convey the State Government'sin principle" approval for under Forest(Conservation) Act, 1980 for Diversion of 0.12372 ha. Protected Forest land for laying 90 mm dia MDPE Gas pipeline parallel/crossing from Vagoshna to Boru at Ta-Mansa , Dist-Gandhinagar in favour of Sabarmati Gas Limited, Gandhinagar subject to the following conditions:-

- This permission is granted only for use of the forest land for the purpose specified in the proposal. The legal status of the forest land shall remain unchanged.
- The Net Present Value (NPV) for the area to be diverted under the proposal shall be deposited by the user agency 2 . as per the orders of the Hon'ble Supreme Court of India dated 30.10.2002, 01.08.2003, 28.03.2008 and 09.05.2008 in IA-566 in W.P.(Civil) No. 202/1995 and as per the guidelines issued by the MoEFCC vide letters No.5-1/1998-FC(pt-II) dated. 18.09.2003 as well as letter No.5-2/2006-FC dated 03.10.2006 and 5-3/2007-FC dated 05.02.2009 in this regards.

Signature Not Verified

Signed by:Maulikaben S Shah Deputy Secretary Date: 2024.09:09 13:47:04

File No: FED/FLP/e-file/6/2024/1510/F Section Approved By: Deputy Secretary, F Section, FED Open the document in Adobe Acrobat DC to verify the E-sign



Letter No: FED/0134/09/2024 Approved Date: 09-09-2024

- All the funds received from the user agency under the project shall be transferred/deposited to CAMPA fund only 3. through e.portal.
- User Agencies shall generate challan through OSMFWC portal before making payment for Stage-II Clearance 4. process. All the fund shall be deposited through OSMFWC portal by the User Agency.
- The forest land shall not be used for any purpose other than that specified in the FCA proposal. 5.
- User agency will have to obtain permission from the Nodal Officer (FCA), for carrying out any maintenance works in 6. future.
- User agency will have to restore the forest land after use/maintenance work. No tree shall be cut. 7.
- User agency will be liable to compensate any loss to Forests/Environment caused due to the use of the said land by 8. the user agency.
- User agency will seek permission from the Road & Building Department/Science & Technology Dept. Sachivalaya, 9. Gandhinagar, if required so.
- Gas pipe line will be laid underground in the trench of maximum depth of 1.20 meters and width of 0.40 meters, in 10. between rows of road side plantation.
- User Agency shall submit the details regarding compliance of MoEF's guideline dated 03.08.2009 and 05.02.2013 11. with regard to the Scheduled Tribe & Other Forest Dwellers (Recognition of Forest Rights) Act, 2006. FRA shall be uploaded on e.portal (https://parivesh.nic.in.) before Formal Approval.
- Any other condition, which the State Government or Nodal Officer (FCA) may stipulate from time to time. 12.
- The Compliance report shall be uploaded on e.portal https://parivesh.nic.in/). 13.

After receipt of the compliance report on the fulfilment of all conditions mentioned above from you, order of formal approval shall be issued by this Department.

(Maulika Shah) Deputy Secretary Forest & Environment Department

Copy to:-

- 1. Regional Officer, IRO-Gandhinagar, Ministry of Environment, Forest & Climate Change, A-407 & 409, Aranyan Bhavan, CH-3 Circle, Sector-10/A, Gandhinagar
- 2. Dy. Conservator of Forest, Social Forestry Division, Gandhinagar, Gujarat.
- 3. Sabarmati Gas Limited, Sector-21, Gandhinagar-382021, Gujarat.
- 4. Select File



File No: FED/FLP/e-file/6/2024/1510/F Section Approved By: Deputy Secretary,F Section,FED Open the document in Adobe Acrobat DC to verify the E-sign



FORM-1

(For linear projects)

Government Of Gujarat

Office of the District Collector Gandhinagar

NO,CB/LAND/N.O.C./WS.

1582

/2022

Date-93/08/2022

69

To WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

In Compliance of the Ministry of Environment and Forests (MoEF), Government of India's letter No.11-9/98-FC (pt.) dated 3rd August 2009 Wherein the MoEF issued guideline on submission of evidence for having initiated and completed the process of settlement of rights under the Scheduled Tribes and other traditional Forest Dwellers (Recognition of Forest Rights) Act, 2006(FRA', for short) on the forest land proposed to be diverted for nonforest purposes read with MoEP's letter dated 5th February 2013 wherein MoEF issued certain relaxation in respect of linear project, it is certify that 0.12372 hectare of protected forest land proposal to be diverted in favour of Sabarmati Gas Pvt.Ltd.Gandhinagar for Laying Gas Pipeline in Gandhinagar District falls within jurisdiction of Born Village in tehsil Mansa as under

Sr.	Particulars	Area required in Sqm & Hect.	Location village
100	Crossing of SH 71 Gandhinagar-Bavala-Gojariya Road	0.0012	Boru, Mansa
1.	Parallel to SH 71 Gandhinagar-Bayala-Göjariya Road	0.12252	Boru, Mansa
	Total Area	ie, 0.12372 H.	1.

It is further certified that:

The complete process for identification and settlement of right under the FRA has been carried out for the entire 0.12372 hectares of forest area proposed for diversion. A copy of records of all consultations and meetings of the forest rights Committee(s), Gram Sabha(s), sub-division level committee(s) and the district level committee are enclosed as annexure, Not Applicable.

the diversion of forest land for facilities managed by the Government as required under section 3(2) of the FRA have been completed and the Gram Sabha have given . their consent to it; Not Applicable.

The proposal does not involve recognized rights of Primitive Tribal Groups and Pre √ (f)

agricultural Communities.

(Dr. Kuldeep Arya) Collector, Gandhinagar

R.P.Ad.

To, Offict Manager (PNG, BD and CC)

Sabarmati Gas Ltd.

Plot No. 907, Sector-21, Gandhinagar

Copy to:-

⇒ The Dy. Conservator of Forest, Gandhinagar Forestry Division, Gandhinagar.

જાવક ક્રમાંક :વસંઘા/૧૩/ક/૧૦૩૫ /૨૦૨૪–૨૫ નાયબ વન સંરક્ષકશ્રીની કચેરી, ગાંઘીનગર વન વિભાગ, ઘ-૪ સર્કલ, सेडटर-१७. गांधीनगर ३८२०१५ ઇ:મેલ- dcfgnr001@gmail.com al 1/09/2024

Chief Manager (Projects), Sabarmati Gas Limited., Plot No.907, Sector-21, Gandhinagar-382021

> বিশ্ব-: The route for laying for 90 mm Dia MDPE Gas Pipeline Crossing & Parallel Connectivity for Vagoshna to Boru Ta.Mansa, Dist.Gandhinagar.

(0.12372 Ha.)

FED/FLP/e-file/6/2024/1510/F પત્રાંક: -सरधारश्रीना સંદર્ભ:-(૧)ભારત Dt.09/09/2024

(૨)અ.સુ.વ.સંશ્રી, વિકાસ અને વ્યાવસ્થા, ગુ.શ.,

ક્રમાંક: - વમસ / ૩૪/ ૧૧૪૫/ બ/ ૭૮૫ - ૮૮૬ તા. ૦૮/ ૧૦/ ૨૦૨૪

4612121.

જય ભારત સહ ઉપરોક્ત વિષય અન્વયે જણાવવાનું કે, આપની દરખાસ્તને ઉકત સંદર્ભ પત્ર-૧થી સદદાતિક મંજુરી આપવામાં આવેલ છે. જેમાં નેટ પ્રેઝન્ટ વેલ્યુ (એન.પી.વી.) રા.૧,૧૮,૪૯૭/- (એક રૂપિયા એક લાખ અઢાર હજાર ચારસો સત્તાણું રુપિયા પુરા) તથા ઉપરોક્ત સંદર્ભ પત્ર-૨ મુજબ લઘુત્તમ વેતન અધિનિયમ-૧૯૪૮ અન્વચેના વેતન દરના અમલ મુજબ વળતર વનીકરણના રા. ૭૧,૮૩૩/-(એક રૂપિયા ઇકોતેર હજાર આદરો તેત્રીસ પુષા) રકમની ભરપાઇ કરવાની થતી હોઇ જે અંગેની કીમાન્ડ નોટ આ સાથે સામેલ રાખી મોકલી આપવામાં આવે છે. જેની ઓનલાઈન ઈ-પોર્ટલ (https://Parivesh.nic.in/) પર ભરપાઇ કરી અત્રે સાઘનિક કાગળો સહીત જાણ કરવી. જેથી આખરી મંજુરીની કાર્ચવાહી હાથ ઘરી શકાય. જેની જાણ થવા વિનંતી છે. હિકાણ:- ઉપર મુજબ

> ચાલબ વન સંરક્ષક ગાંધીનગર વન વિભાગ ગાંદીનગર

लहत स्वाला:- પરીક્ષેત્ર વન અધિકારીશ્રી, મણસા તરફ જાણ તથા તકેદારી સારૂ.

* branch day	Dema	lli	d Note
1	Name of Regional Office	;	Bhopal
2	State/District/Forest Division to which	1	Gujarat/ Gandhinagar/ Gandhinagar Forest
	the proposal relates	<u></u>	Division
3	Name of User Agency, nature of proposal	;	The route for laying for 90 mm Dia MDPE Gas
			Pipeline Crossing & Parallel Connectivity for
		٠.	Vagoshna to Boru Ta.Mansa, Dist.Gandhinagar.
			(0.12372 Ha.)
	The second secon		The state of the s
4	Extend of forest area involved	****	0.12372 На.
5	Whether original, or Extension	*	Original
6	If extension of lease, pl clarify if	ř.	19 60 76
	proposal involves Additional Forest		
	area, and if so, Specify		The state of the s
7	Date of 1st stage clerance	<u></u>	09-09-2024
Andries de la constante de la c	For Government of Gujarat - Kindl	y Ge	to E-portal and fill-up the amount.
8	Extend of CAMPA charges, head wise via	ŧ	
	(a) Compensatory Afforestation	:	71833.00
	(b) Additional CA) }	0.00
	(c) penal CA	ji spedenik ress. P	0.00
	(d) Catchment Area Treatment	<u>i</u> t	0,00
	(e) Wildlife Managment Plan	*	0.00
	(f) Additional charges for diversion of	3	0.00
	area falling under notified/ protected	·	
			Carlo Malanta de Carlo Car
	areas (g) Net Present Value	:	118497.00
İ	(h) Any other charges/ Levies (pl		0,00
		.	- Company of the Comp
	specify)		

(Dr. C. M. Shanadre)
Dy. Conservator of Forest
Gandhinagar Forest Division
Gandhinagar



NEFT / RTGS CHALLAN for CAMPA Funds

Date: 13-01-2025

Agency Name.	SABARMATI GAS LIMITED
Application No.	72155124255
MoEF/SG File No.	FED/FLP/E- FILE/6/2024/1510/F
Location.	GUJRAT
Address.	Plot No. 907, Sector -21, Gandhinagar, 382021Gandhinagar
Amount(in Rs)	190330/-

Amount in Words :One Lakh Ninety Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty Rupees Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following details;

Beneficiary Name:	GUJRAT CAMPA
IFSC Code:	UBIN0996335
Pay to Account No.	1506872155124255 Valid only for this challan amount.
Bank Name & Address:	Union Bank Of India FCS Centre,21/1, Ill Floor, Jelitta Towers, Mission Road, Bengaluru-560027

This Challan is strictly to be used for making payment to CAMPA by NEFT/RTGS only



NEFT / RTGS CHALLAN for CAMPA Funds

Date: 13-01-2025

Agency Name.	SABARMATI GAS LIMITED
Application No.	72155124255
MoEF/SG File No.	FED/FLP/E- FILE/6/2024/1510/F
Location.	GUJRAT
Address:	Plot No. 907, Sector -21, Gandhinagar, 382021 Gandhinagar
Amount(in Rs)	190330/-

Amount in Words :One Lakh Ninety Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty Rupees Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following details;

Beneficiary Name:	GUJRAT CAMPA
IFSC Code:	UBIN0996335
Pay to Account No.	1506872155124255 Valid only for this challan amount.
Bank Name & Address:	Union Bank Of India FCS Centre, 21/1, III Floor, Jelitta Towers, Mission Road, Bengaluru-560027

This Challan is strictly to be used for making payment to CAMPA by NEFT/RTGS only

Note:After making the required payment through challan, if the payment status has not been updated even after 7 working days, then kindly mail a copy of your challan with transaction date and reference id to Email: fcsblr@unionbankofindia.bank , epurse@unionbankofindia.bank, ubin0903710@unionbankofindia.bank

FW: Fund transfer (RTGS/NEFT) to an account at another Bank processed successfully



R R Pradhan <pradhanrr@sabarmatigas.com>

♠ Reply all | ✓

Wed 3/5/2025 2:19 PM

To: ROU-PNG Coordinator ☆

Inbox

You forwarded this message on 3/5/2025 2:45 PM

From: Gbo.Wbg@kotak.com [mailto:Gbo.Wbg@kotak.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 05 March, 2025 2:12 PM 🗆

To: pradhanrr@sabarmatigas.com

Cc: Team.EGBO@kotak.com; csmahmedabaddl@kotak.com; patelpn@sabarmatigas.com; csmfort.gbo@kotak.com

Subject: Fund transfer (RTGS/NEFT) to an account at another Bank processed successfully

Warning: This email has not originated from Sabarmati Gas Limited (SGL).

Do not click on attachment or links/URL unless sender is reliable. Malware/Viruses can be easily transmitted.

Dear Customer,

We wish to inform you that your account XX0321 is debited for INR 1,90,330.00 on 05-03-2025 towards RTGS / NEFT.Please find below the details of the transaction processed.

Request ID: REQ_202503051138169861

Debit Account Number: XX0321 Amount: INR. 1,90,330.00

Transfer Type:NEFT

Beneficiary Name: GUJRAT CAMPA

Beneficiary Account: XX4255

Beneficiary Bank's IFSC Code: UBIN0996335

Unique Transaction Reference Number(UTR):KKBKH25064902200

Kindly submit the original request to your respective location mentioning UTR number to avoid reprocessing.

If original already submitted please ignore the above point,

m

IMPORTANT:

- Please do not reply to this message or mail address as any mail sent to this mail address will not be considered for
- For any queries or transactional requirements, please contact your customer service manager or your respective location.
- The time taken to credit the beneficiary's account will be dependent on the time taken by the Beneficiary Bank to process the payment.
- In case of any mismatch in information mentioned in above alert kindly contact your service manager without any delay.

DISCLAIMER: This communication is confidential and privileged and is directed to and for the use of the addressee only. The recipient if not the addressee should not use this message if erroneously received, and access and use of this e-mail in any manner by anyone other than the addressee is unauthorized. The recipient acknowledges that Kotak Mahindra Bank may be unable to exercise control or ensure or guarantee the integrity of the text of the email message and the text is not warranted as to completeness and accuracy. Before opening and accessing the attachment, if any, please check and scan for virus.



Pro Aprile and Responsive ractication by Interactive Mindussons Environmental Sign

(:... Ш 30027PM

Sovernment of inc

Peor Institution

My Account > My Proposals Environment Clearance > Only GRZ Clearance > My Proposals Forest Clearance > My Proposals Wildlife Clearance > Net Proposals William > Net P

City on Oceaning to generate challen

C To be Paid

. This icon shows that the payment has been deposited.

. This icon above that the payment of this vertor be made.

This from shows that the challen has been generaled.

Challan Conerated

Proposals received on or after 15th July 2014. All Proposals received upto 14th July 2014

		-		-] _{**}	Š	
<u> </u>	3			ő		ő	Ü	420 (O.,
1								
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	200				,			U SE
Fill Payment								-54.15
4	置	12		E		Parid		75
臣	遇]	Œ	_	æ		ď.		E
	tarina i		ı	A Paid				
		20		10		1	Ě	1
		Paid C	\$			Part 6	e,	PERCO
Demand 46	girmiy	Applied P		×	9	30		No.
(1)	ig i							
₽.	8	10-1-2025		138-703 138-703		5202-1-10		Z1-T5-20
	Ē	7		γγ γγ		7.5		
le.	5	-	+	2-1		6		N
. 2007200331579	52500.2							
Date of IN		2		n i		Ŋ	ĺ	FJ.
5		99-9-2024	1	5		12-6-2023		A
	₹ _	<u> </u>	- 1	<u> </u>		<u>I</u>	_	4
ateony Area Ber Agency	May Mathematical	2		SABAPINATI GAS 15-6-2023		SABARMATI GAS 12		PETRIC CONTRECTORY FOLLOWISE (CONTRECTOR Need) Proveline (CONTRECTOR STANDARD) (SAS STANDARD)
l E	H	<u></u>	- 3			E 6		9
(数)	u li					17814		多巨
Z.		2 2				2		3 2
	1	4				Ö		
2 2		3		5		1,0276		8
	٩					***	200	
草	14							Ē
	Ė		1			o riversas kuellie kalausi Consecutif tor Ambaji semple. Pipeline di Politico Tambros district fra district	4	#
bile-			2 N DE Cae Broking Competition and a state of	. 0	1	岩	200	18
600	MDF Gat Briging Creeins & Darilla Consent. A. Cr.	≛ ;		Š		声	100	H
	14		ŝ	3		0	100	n e
		d				₹ 8	77 P.W.	四
	٤	3		è			8	9
	Ţ	e,	l s	5. Killi			i ilia	Ž.
460	2		i,			5	Ö	
		8		3	1		١	2
	ع ا	善	٤	3 2		ĕ	1	2 2
	į	LTo Boru TatManse, Dist. Gandhinagar,	4		-	Filter Day Fluid Paris Connectivit	00	Į.
	臣		15	Š				Jamure ogser gna
ų.	2		2	ŧ,	٠	3 F	į	ų "i
W 15	È	ñ	2		2	5/10	1	
E	8	2	r	Ĕ	Z	<u> </u>		
. <u>8</u>		Vagoshna	E	Himmatina			1	Distriction Distriction
<u> </u>	1	- 55	ð		- 6	<u>6. ≃</u>		i 6
Application No (New)	l3		H		۶	3	12	
# E	134		S		17.7.5	3	12	i ,,
i i i	155		55		7,	}	12.0	
, Z S	22557		6		L		1	
	22		S		10.3%		15	
2	22		뎙		100		E	
5	155		\$		15	i.		4 0,59
<u> </u>	善		ă		1	2	12	
Application flo	臣		Ē		10.0	ļ	2022PPPF TNF15494530256747215444576	
	202	3			303		8	
	1		10		177	•	12	1224
100	13		3		155		ĮÄ	
_2′	票		110		peline/155122/2022/91PE/10FF/551202002/56/nh		Theline/154945/20	
又	產	î	Ť		E		置	1412
Proposal No.	띺	15	<i>E</i>		P'G/Pro	.	O	
g l	t.	- -			Œ		4 可包括	
	إشر	ŀě	Ü		imi	I	43*	41 200 S





Ministry of Environment, Forest and Climater C

🄏 My Account → My Proposats Environment Clearance → Dniy CRZ Glearance → My Proposats Forest Clearance → My Proposats Wildlife Clearance → Rep →

Coline payment history made by tiser Agency under CANIDA

30539 PM III

a Heb

inc. Proposal Detail Application: No Application No Item Date of In- P/GI Pipelne/155124/292201FELNE/155124202255/7155124255 09 Sep. 2024 90mm Dia NOPE Gae Pipeline Cossing & Perallel Comediaty for Vagoshaa To Bour Tarkansa, Dist. Gandhinagar.	Daelofin PRINCIPE 09 Sep 2024	Amount to be Parif Amount Parif (in Rs.) CA: 71833/- Addi CA PCA: 0/- CAT: Selety Zone: 0/- Add PA WPV: 11845/f, 0: 0: 0/- 0: 0/- 0: 0/- Total: 19930/-	17837-7837-7837-7837-7837-7837-7837-7837	(in Re.) Add Ch.: Ch.: 5. 6.		oyment Status	Peyment Status Payment Defail Fund Demand Verified by Nodal Officer On Bank Name Hode of Payment Challan Generaled On Transaction Date	:10 Jan 2025 :Union Bark Of Inda :WET/RTGS (Challan) :13 Jan 2025 :85 Mar 2025	Derland Letter Semenil Letta General Collan
File IP peline 1554 of 1202 PPELINE 1554 01202283 723 55401337 90nim Dia 407F Gas: Ppeline Comechility for Cacle Industries Tail Himmidragan Distail	(5) Jun 2023	COt. PCCk. Sately Zone. 1977. 6 . 6 .	00; 00; 00; 00; 00; 00; 00; 00; 00; 00;	Addica:		B84	Fund Demaind Verified by Nodal Officer On Bank Varies Hode of Payment Challen Generated On Transaction Date	:03 Aug-2023 :Union Bank O'Lindia :MET-FRITGS (Challon) :03 Aug-2022 :28 Aug-2022	Gerard Hard Gerard Challan
PP/CLIPPOPUNE 155022/2022/BIPELINE 1552220260072155122600 90mm Dia MOPE Gas Physine Parallel Connectivity	£2023 mt £21	OK: PCA; Safety Zone: HPV;	# 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	Add PA: Add PA: 0:	8888		Fund Demand Verified by Nodal Officer On Bank Name Node of Payment	:07 Jul 2023 :Union Bank Of Incite :NEFT/RTGS (Challan)	Demand Letter Generated Crallen